
Help with port forwarding
Question/Request

Hello i would need help with port forwarding on mz router i have a tp-link deco x20 and i dont know what to put
where ... Latelz i have been having a lot of trouble playing with people because it kicks me from squad after
reward screen
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Add a comment

Sort by: Search Comments

Am I doing something wrong with my port forwarding? What ip do my friends need to join
my server?

34 upvotes ·  71 comments

• Promotedofficialsquarespace

Squarespace tools make it easy to create a beautiful and unique website, allowing
you to control every step of the design process. Sign up now.

Sign Up squarespace.com

Best

ImBlackup • 5mo ago •

1 Reply

From the site:

WARFRAME USES UDP PORTS 4950 AND 4955 & THE TCP PORT RANGE 6695 - 6699. Your
firewall needs to let traffic on those ports from any address through to your PC (and from these ports
on your PC to any address).

So you will need three different rules to cover that. Name them whatever.

Internal IP should be set to the IP of your computer, Google it.

External port and internal port set to the same. Looks like there's a tool tip for adding a range.

Then just select TCP or UDP

Few_Cut_1803 OP • 5mo ago •

1 Reply

Thanks for the quick response ... The ports are supposed to be same for consoles as well ? (PS5)
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NAT Type 3 - port forwarding

3 upvotes ·  1 comment

For Console Players, Please Help with UDP Ports

2 comments

*SOLUTION* Please ensure that your firewall permits UDP ports 4950 & 4955!!!!!

1 upvote ·  10 comments

UDP 4950& 4955 ports not working

2 upvotes ·  5 comments

Hex Wishlist Guide

1.2K upvotes ·  172 comments

"Analyze Network" shows "All systems nominal". This means I should be able to host right ?

3 upvotes ·  3 comments

Can somebody please for the love of god help me with port forwarding? (PS5)

10 comments

Help with port forwarding

1 comment

Wich shield mod for companions is better?
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SPOILER

Whos your Cannon/Main frame? And why?
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Port forwarding
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2 upvotes ·  6 comments
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How can I fix the UDP Port Issue?

1 upvote ·  2 comments

Help with Port forwarding performance

Just got this message, what does it mean?

207 upvotes ·  27 comments

Anyone know what to type in for "Service Type" for port forwarding?

1 upvote ·  7 comments

I am trying to create a server while my mac is connected to one of my mesh towers (TP
LINK DECO). It has the option to port forward, but I do not know what values I need to put…

2 upvotes ·  14 comments

Need Help With Warframe Port Fowarding

2 upvotes ·  4 comments
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